
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_18 PACKAGE 18 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:55 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

1:15 pm

ARRIVE SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

1:20 pm

ORIGIN SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:06 pm

STOP 149 S LASALLE ST

2:10 pm

STOP 407 AVON ST

2:12 pm

(stop) S 4TH ST @ NORTH AVE

2:12 pm

STOP 185 S LINCOLN AVE

2:14 pm

(stop) 158 S LINCOLN AVE

2:15 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ E DOWNER PL

2:18 pm

STOP E GALENA BLVD @ S UNION ST

2:21 pm

STOP GRAND BLVD @ HOPKINS AVE

2:23 pm

(stop) GRAND BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST

2:28 pm

(stop) GEORGE AVE @ HOWELL PL

2:28 pm

STOP 4TH AVE @ S STATE ST

2:31 pm

(stop) S UNION ST @ NORTH AVE

2:32 pm

(stop) 2ND AVE @ S EAST AVE

2:32 pm

STOP 2ND AVE @ S SMITH ST

2:34 pm

STOP E BENTON ST @ S EAST AVE

2:39 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)

3:09 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


